
Sydney Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 14, 2025

In Sydney Night Court

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8712744

8825073

8846077

8859705

8859718

8866544

8867801

8868033

8868036

8868037

8870338

8879896

8881644

Case

OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY

SHOKEEN, AMAN

DENNY, MADELINE MARIE

CHAWLA, PRATHAM

CHAWLA, PRATHAM

GAUTAM, VASU

SHAW, LEONARD MICHAEL

JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET

JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET

JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET

BARRIE, JULIANNA REEE

PAUL, LEON MICHAEL

DENNY, JACOB RICHARD

Name

100343-11

1001358-1

732879-6

1012054-1

1012054-1

1009710-1

214384-5

1012056-1

1012056-1

1012056-1

1013697-1

229030-10

909788-4

Person

MVA 133(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

VIR 26(2)(B)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 100(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(A)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths


