Ref: scheduled\_cases

**ADULT** 

## Sydney Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 14, 2025 In Sydney Night Court

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8712744	OCONNOR, JOAN HATHERLY	100343-11	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8825073	SHOKEEN, AMAN	1001358-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8846077	DENNY, MADELINE MARIE	732879-6	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8859705	CHAWLA, PRATHAM	1012054-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8859718	CHAWLA, PRATHAM	1012054-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8866544	GAUTAM, VASU	1009710-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8867801	SHAW, LEONARD MICHAEL	214384-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868033	JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET	1012056-1	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868036	JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET	1012056-1	VIR 26(2)(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8868037	JEWELLS, VICTORIA MARGARET	1012056-1	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8870338	BARRIE, JULIANNA REEE	1013697-1	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8879896	PAUL, LEON MICHAEL	229030-10	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	
8881644	DENNY, JACOB RICHARD	909788-4	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm		